
FEI JUMPING RESULTS FORM

CSI5*

Spain Table : A - Six Bar

CSI Madrid Nr Art : FEI Art. 262.3, CSI5*

17-5-2012 Height :

20-5-2012

6 Prize Money : 30000

Trofeo Iberia Líneas Aéreas Currency : EUR

Rider ID Rider NF

Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time

10005736 ITA

10007458 IRL

10001566 NED

10018739 ESP

10002647 GBR

10002180 IRL

10006511 ESP

10011416 POR

10016967 ESP

10000407 IRL

10015489 GBR

11

Laura Renwick

Roller Coaster III
GBR40937

150 4

DNS
NED41587

600 010

Jessica Kürten

Vincente

Gelding/Bay/2002/Oklund/Ufarno/Stal Poels, J. Paterson-Robinson

46

Carolina Aresu

Sacre Coeur

Mare/Black/2003/Salieri//Gonzalo Busca
103FD18

900 0

4
POR40279

900 06

Luis Sabino

Chai D

Stallion/Bay/2002/Toulon/Skippy II/Lua Queiroz Pereira, Luis Sabino

46

Julio Arias

Roger Moore B

Gelding/Chestnut/1998/Larino/Recruut/Miriam Garcia Lobo
ESP40402

900 0

4
102OB18

900 06

Marion Hughes

HHS Fafa

Mare/Grey/2003/Heritage Fortunus/Cavalier Royale/Miguel Maria Bravo

403

Robert Whitaker

Waterstone

Gelding/Bay/2003///E. McTaggart
GBR43014

3100 0

40
102VY35

3100 03

Antonio Marinas Soto

Beaujoulaix van het Uilenhof

Gelding/Chestnut/2001/Nabab de Reve//Juan Luis Ramirez Engo

403

Harrie Smolders

Exquis Walnut de Muze

Mare/Bay/1999/Nabab de Reve/Chin Chin/Team Exquis
BEL11081

3100 0

0 802

Shane Breen

Cos I Can

Gelding/Bay/2003/Lux/Harlequin du Carel/John Griffin, Shane Breen
GBR42294

6000 0

40 0

WCH

1

Emanuele Gaudiano

Cannavaro 17

Mare/Bay/2004/Caspar/Continue/Equita Kft
103CB99

9900 0

Jump-off 4

Rider's Full Name

Horse's Name
FEI Pass Nr

Horse's Details

Round 2 Jump-off 1 Jump-off 2 Jump-off 3
Rank

Rider's & Horse's Information

Money
Round 1

First Day Event :

Last Day Event :

Competition Nr :

Competition Title:

FEI Event Nr :

Category :

Country :

Event Name :



10001662 POR

10011460 GBR

10001784 GBR

BEL42080
150 411

John Whitaker

Viscount

Gelding/Bay/2002/Burggraaf/Heartbreaker/Anne Kenes

11

Robert Smith

Ude

Gelding/DarkBay/2001/Nairobi/Goeverneur/Robert Smith, Shelley Redbart
NED42496

150 4

102QC04
150 411

Ivan Camargo

Calimero of Colors

Gelding/Bay/2002/Calvados/Royal Feu/Nuno Vasconcellos

Gelding/DarkBay/2001/High Roller/First Consul/John Renwick
GBR40937


